Doc. no.: 157, en_cat_RW/DKG-1, 11/2020      www.emkometer.com
Flow Monitor & Flow Flowmeter
RW/DKG-1
Operation
− Float/spring measuring principle
Applications
Resistant to contamination
− Mechanical engineering

tel/fax: 569 721 622 | tel: 569 720 539, 569 721 549 | info@emkometer.cz
SPECIFICATION
Max. operating pressure 10 bar
Pressure drop 0.02 – 0.4 bar
Viscosity range 30 cSt - 600 cSt
Max. temperature  120 °C (optional 160 °C)
Measuring accuracy ±10 % of full scale
MEASURING RANGES
Type
Oil, density 0.9 kg/dm³
l/min gph gpm
RW/DKG-1/1  0.1 – 0.8 1.6 – 12.7
RW/DKG-1/2 0.5 – 1.5 8 – 24
RW/DKG-1/4 1 – 4 16 – 63
RW/DKG-1/8 2 – 8 32 – 127
RW/DKG-1/10 3 – 10 48 – 159
RW/DKG-1/15 5 – 15 80 – 240
RW/DKG-1/24 8 – 24 125 – 380
RW/DKG-1/30 10 – 30 160 – 475
RW/DKG-1/45 15 – 45 240 – 710
RW/DKG-1/60 20 – 60 320 – 950
RW/DKG-1/90 30 – 90   8 – 24
MATERIALS
Wetted brass parts  Wetted stainless steel parts
Spring 1.4310 Spring 1.4310
Sight glass SIMAX Sight glass SIMAX